Weight Variations

APK Friday, 25 August 2023

Box Greyhound
Race# 1 Maiden/City B/342

1 Layla Star

2 Lucinda Grey

4 Fireball Miss

5 Dark Moonshine
7 Run For Luca

8 Cele

Race# 2 Grade 6/City B/342 (1)

1 Slim Rusty

2 Bilali

4 Don't Burn Me

5 Down The Line
7 Hurricane Carter
8 Mister Banjo

Race# 3 Grade 6/City B/342 (2)

1 Blue Baboon

2 Donny Rocks

4 Woodside Devil
5 Boots

7 Bold Onyx

8 Night Falcon

Race# 4 Mixed 3/4/City B/342

1 Nitrogen Outlaw
2 Makani Girl

4 Orson Assassin
7 Ragin' Hugo

8 Go Go Snow

Race# 5 Grade 6/City B/342 (3)

1 Lettuce Win
2 Blue Horizon
3 Mellow Mead
4 Posh Spice

Last

27.3
25.7
26.5

30.4
26.5

29.2
311
28.9
31.2
33.0
35.1

28.3
35.7
34.2
30.2
29.0
28.8

34.8
29.8
35.6
31.5
28.0

25.2
27.3
25.6
27.2

This

271
25.8
26.2
31.5
30.6
26.6

29.2
311
28.4
31.0
33.2
35.2

28.0
35.9
33.6
30.4
29.3
28.8

35.4
29.2
35.4
31.7
28.0

25.6
27.0
25.6
27.5

Variance

-0.2
0.1
-0.3

0.2
0.1

0.0
0.0
-0.5
-0.2
0.2
0.1

-0.3
0.2
-0.6
0.2
0.3
0.0

0.6
-0.6
-0.2
0.2
0.0

0.4
-0.3
0.0
0.3
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Box
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Race# 9

1
3

Greyhound
Nevada Sally

Westies Pride
Princess Imogen

Nimue

Grade 6/City B/342 (4)

Fantastic Maggie
Little Sophia
Spring Brooke
Honey Rocks
Paw Some Storm
Gypsy Chick
Rico's Flame

Whiskey Roll

Grade 6/City B/530

Waterloo Benny
More Sirius
Hooked On Love
Calix Bale
Springvale Jess
Whiskey Chaser
West On Oakley

Spinning Pixie

Grade 5/City B/530

Show Me Bucks
Air Outlaw
Velocity Lotus
Springvale Dave
Lana Roads
Time After Time
Nitro Britt

Fantastic Tommy

Special Event/City B/730

Bedrock Fred
Redshift Uniform

Last

28.0
25.2
24.7
26.5

26.3
221
259
27.8
27.7
291
28.9
26.1

31.4
24.7
31.5
33.6
26.5
30.4
26.4

24.4

281
31.6
27.9
28.7
25.2
291
28.8
311

294
20.2

This
27.6
251
24.9
26.8

26.1
22.3
259
27.8
26.7
28.6
28.8
26.1

31.4
253
31.6
33.6
26.9
30.4
26.8
24.2

28.0
31.6
27.6
29.0
25.2
28.8
28.7
311

29.3
29.3

Variance

-0.4
-0.1
0.2
0.3

-0.2
0.2
0.0
0.0
-1.0
-0.5
-0.1
0.0

0.0
0.6
0.1
0.0
0.4
0.0
0.4
-0.2

-0.1
0.0
-0.3
0.3
0.0
-0.3
-0.1
0.0

-0.1
0.1
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Box

Race# 10

a DN

Race# 11

a ~ N

Race# 12

AN

Greyhound
Dashing Deb

Springvale Rex

Grade 5 (sa)/City B/342 (1)

Flaming Bubbles
Coorong Cam
My Mum's Value
Flora Colossus
Hot Sky

Universal Value

Grade 5/City B/342

Somersby

My Reason

Mr. Ticket
Velocity Tahnie
Well Played

My Place Friday

Grade 5 (sa)/City B/342 (2)

Keen Rocket
Psychotic Babe
Devonish Girl
Oakvale Outlaw
Oh Louise

Air Grace

Last

25.7

30.6

28.8
33.1
31.6
31.2
27.4
321

29.2
314
34.5
26.4
32.9
27.0

30.3
25.2
28.2
34.9
27.9
28.3

This
25.7

30.6

284
32.2
31.5
31.2
26.4
321

294
29.6
34.6
26.6
33.4
26.7

30.4
255
28.0
34.9
27.0
28.2

Variance

0.0
0.0

-0.4
-0.9
-0.1
0.0
-1.0
0.0

0.2
-1.8
0.1
0.2
0.5
-0.3

0.1
0.3
-0.2
0.0
-0.9
-0.1
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